RANKING TEMPORADA 1920
Florete Femenino - ABSOLUTA

Generar Rankin

Encontrados: 48

POS

O NO O WN -

APELLIDOS

MARINO BLANCO

DIAZ ESCALONA
BRETEAU IANNUZZI
OJEDA ESQUERDO
CASTRO GARCIA
ALONSO MARTIN
BORELLA

ROMERO ROMAN
OSENDE ALVAREZ
VICENTE ALVAREZ
OJEDA ESQUERDO

DIAZ OCAMPO

MARTINEZ LOPEZ

BARRA MORENO
COLMENAR DE RODRIGO
ESTELA LLORENS
DUNHOLTER FRIEDRICHS
DA SILVA GOMES LUCENA CARIDE
BEA AGUT

PEREZ OGANDO

KREISS

TEIXEIRA ARTUR CANDEIAS NOGUEIRA
RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
ESCUDERO GALICIA
LECHUGA IZQUIERDO
FIGUERAS ARBOLES

NOMBRE

MARIA

MARIA TERESA
ANDREA
BARBARA
ARIADNA FATIMA
LAURA
CLAUDIA
IRENE
CARMEN
NATALIA
MARINA

LUCIA
ANDREA
CARMEN PILAR
ANGELA
ESTHER

ANNA KATRIN
MARTA
ISABEL

XIANA

FANNI
DEBORA PATRICIA
CAROLINA
INES

PAULA

BERTA

CLUB

CEO-PO

CCC-M

CCC-M
Independiente
CCC-M

CEB-M

CCC-M

CEO-PO

CEB-M

CEB-M

SAM-B

CEB-M

CEB-M

CDLA-NA
CDLA-NA

SAV-V

CCC-M

CEB-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEO-PO

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CE-M

CEO-PO

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CESJV-B

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

NACIMIENTO 1819
1993 1740,51
1997 1825,52
1998 1644,67
1993 1376,69
2001 1205,29
2000 1037,28
1997 0

1992 1270,06
2004 703,26
2001 675,96
1998 668,63
2001 499,58
1998 461,32
2003 476,38
2003 488,43
1993 362,05
1982 628,02
2001 0

1986 583,36
1999 521,76
1989 484,8
1985 447,24
1999 422,73
1988 415,43
2001 191,03
1999 404,13

ABS SABADELL

174459 (3)
993,06 (12)
578,65 (28)
597,23 (26)
587,77 (27)
293,58 (39)
1330,18 (7)

—~ o~~~

553,13 (31)
263,34 (44)
269,1 (43)
287,23 (40)
252,2 (46)
231,29 (50)
212 (54)
275 (42)

617,29 (24)

221,46 (52)

PUNT

3.485,10
2.818,58
2.223,32
1.973,92
1.793,06
1.330,86
1.330,18
1.270,06
1.256,39
939,3
937,73
786,81
713,52
707,67
700,43
637,05
628,02
617,29
583,36
521,76
484,8
447,24
422,73
415,43
412,49
404,13



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DIAZ MARTINEZ
JOERGENSEN LAURA
VICTORIA MONDEJAR
DOCAVO GARCIA
MARTIN CABELLO
DIAZ MARTINEZ
GAYDOS DIEGO
GAITA DE PEDRO
RIVAS MARTINEZ DE MARANON
GUERRA ACOSTA
RUIZ RAMOS

COMAS SABADELL
CABANERO RESTA
HARKNESS

SLUYDTS FERNANDEZ
MURATET

ALONSO BARBE
MUNUERA PACHECO
LUMBRERAS DE LARA
MOLER UGARTE
BAZAN ANDUEZA
SAMAYOA DESCAMPS

MARIA ALEJANDRA

LAETICIA
DIANA
ELENA
MARIAN
SOFIA
SOFIA
SAIOA
MARTA
LAURA JULIETH
ALMUDENA
ANNA
GEMA JOSEFA
IONA
GLADYS
ESTELLE
AURORA
IRIS

LAURA
IDOIA
SILVIA
VALERIE

SAM-B
CCC-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

CEB-M
CEB-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

CCC-M
CDLA-NA
CCC-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

CCC-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

CEME-V

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

CEO-PO

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)

CDLA-NA
CEO-PO
CDLA-NA

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)

1998
1999
1995
2004
2004
2000
2004
2003
1997
1997
2002
1999
1985
2004
2001
2002
1976
2004
2000
1997
2003
2000

180,37
365,88
330,09

298,91
293,92
262,62
243,67
234,4

146,66
104,02
99,52
95,78
93,38
87,98
82,8
51,85
44,03
42,4
42,4

216,69 (53)

306,78 (37)
300,09 (38)

226,33 (51)

397,06
365,88
330,09
306,78
300,09
298,91
293,92
262,62
243,67
234.4
226,33
146,66
104,02
99,52
95,78
93,38
87,98
82,8
51,85
44,03
42,4
42,4



